
 2010

Uniform Crime Report Statistics

Criminal 

Homicide

Forcible 

Rape
Robbery

Aggravated 

Assault

Simple 

Assault
Burglary

Larceny/

Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

TOTAL

January 0 0 4 3 59 36 111 8 221

February 0 3 3 4 30 41 89 4 174

March 0 1 5 -1 41 19 113 12 190

April 0 1 11 6 65 34 120 5 242

May 0 2 3 8 46 40 115 12 226

June 0 1 7 2 43 33 110 7 203

July 0 0 4 1 47 27 108 10 197

August 0 4 5 4 42 36 130 14 235

September 0 1 3 8 36 41 115 10 214

October 0 0 5 4 39 24 90 7 169

November 0 2 5 5 50 41 95 6 204

December 0 1 10 5 47 57 138 4 262

Total 0 16 65 49 545 429 1334 99 2537

*When a negative number is present: Investigation has revealed that a previously reported incident was proven to be Unfounded. 

Arson

January 0

February 1

March 0

April 4

May 0

June 0

July 0

August 0

September 0

October 0

November 0

December 0

Total 5

24

13

21

50

43

31

45

52

Total Clearances Juvenile Arrests Adult Arrests

Law Enforcement 

Officers Killed or 

Injured

61 29

17

26

21

24

32

23

24

31

440

21

241

275

227

275

233

247

224

262

240

16

18

17

26

16

0

0

0

0

0

196

225

117

205

2726

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


