2010 Uniform Crime Report Statistics

	Criminal Homicide	Forcible Rape	Robbery	Aggravated Assault	Simple Assault	Burglary	Larceny/ Theft	Motor Vehicle Theft	TOTAL
January	0	0	4	3	59	36	111	8	221
February	0	3	3	4	30	41	89	4	174
March	0	1	5	-1	41	19	113	12	190
April	0	1	11	6	65	34	120	5	242
May	0	2	3	8	46	40	115	12	226
June	0	1	7	2	43	33	110	7	203
July	0	0	4	1	47	27	108	10	197
August	0	4	5	4	42	36	130	14	235
September	0	1	3	8	36	41	115	10	214
October	0	0	5	4	39	24	90	7	169
November	0	2	5	5	50	41	95	6	204
December	0	1	10	5	47	57	138	4	262
									-
Total	0	16	65	49	545	429	1334	99	2537

^{*}When a negative number is present: Investigation has revealed that a previously reported incident was proven to be Unfounded.

	Total Clearances	Juvenile Arrests	Adult Arrests	Law Enforcement Officers Killed or Injured	Arson	
January	61	29	275	0	0	
February	50	24	227	0	1	
March	43	13	275	0	0	
April	31	21	233	0	4	
May	45	17	247	0	0	
June	52	16	224	0	0	
July	31	18	262	0	0	
August	24	17	240	0	0	
September	26	26	196	0	0	
October	21	16	225	0	0	
November	24	23	117	0	0	
December	32	21	205	0	0	
	•			•		
Total	440	241	2726	0	5	